
Architectural Detail Scavenger Hunt 
Kenyon Street 

 
All these features are on First Block of Kenyon Street homes.   
NOTE some of the photos have been colorized. 
 

?? First: Have your team identify which address matches the feature without leaving the 
yard.  [28 to 110 Kenyon, 43 Fern] 

?? Second:  Go on the block – stay on the sidewalk, match the feature to the address. 
 

Add correct answers for both columns.  85 – 100 (very good), 101 – 115 (great), over 115 Wow! 
 

 Feature First 
Guess 

Second 
Guess 

1 

 

56  

2 

 

62  

3 

 

41  

4 

 

44  

5 

 

70  

6 

 

83  

 Feature First 
Guess 

Second 
Guess 

7 

 

44  

8 

 

52  

9 

 

56  

10 

 

65  

12 

 

34  

13 

 

56  

14 
 

70  

Key 



 Feature First 
Guess 

Second 
Guess 

15 

 

43F  

16 

 

38  

17 

 

100  

18 

 

55  

19 

 

44  

20 

 

34  

21 

 

110  

22 

 

96  

 Feature First 
Guess 

Second 
Guess 

23 

 

82  

24 

 

49  

25 

 

65  

26 

 

56  

27 

 

34  

28 

 

76  

29 

 

96  

30 

 

41  



 Feature First 
Guess 

Second 
Guess 

31 

 

43F  

32 

 

79  

33 

 

49  

34 

 

80  

35 

 

83  

36 

 

88  

37 

 

87 

 
 

 Feature First 
Guess 

Second 
Guess 

38 
 

95  

39 

 

100  

40 

 

101  

41 

 

104 

 
 

42 

 

41  

43 

 

79  

44 

 

65  

45 

 

105  



 Feature First 
Guess 

Second 
Guess 

46 

 

82  

47 

 

38  

48 

 

70  

49 

 

55  

50 

 

56  

51 

 

101  

52 

 
80  

53 

 

110  

 Feature First 
Guess 

Second 
Guess 

54 

 

96  

55 

 

49  

56 

 
109  

57 

 

76  

58 

 

83  

59 

 

87  

60 

 

44  

61 

 

80  



 


